TLS
LED STRIP SERIES - COLOR CHANGING
TBD.STW81
5.5W INDOOR TUNABLE WHITE LED STRIP
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
TBD.STW81
ORDERING GUIDE
24V DC
5.5 Watts Per Foot
81 LEDs Per Foot
500+ Lumens Per Foot
95+ CRI
Max Run Length 12’
Beam Angle 120°
Field Cuttable Every 1.0”
Dimensions: 0.47” x 0.08”
Dimming: MLV, ELV, 0-10 & TRIAC
Requires Remote TLS Dimming Module
Requires Remote TLS Power Supply
Certification: UL Listed
Long Life 50,000 Hours
Application Friendly: UV Free & IR Free
Environmentally Friendly: Mercury & Lead Free
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
TBD.STW81 is a linear lighting system featuring "tunable
white" within the same strip. Combined Color Temperature
range of 1800K warm, to 6000K cool. Fully dimmable, is
ideal for indoor accent and ambient lighting.
FEATURES
REV 03312021
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
INDOOR
FIELD
CUTTABLE
LENGTH
16 - 16.4 ft.
100 - 100 ft.
PF - 12”
VOLTAGE
24 - 24V DC
COLOR TEMP WARM
18K - 1800K
22K - 2200K
25K - 2500K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
5.5W
per ft.
--
++
-
+
-
+
1.0 in
0.47 in
0.08in
95+
CRI
500+
LUMENS
1800K  2200K  2500K  2700K  3000K  3500K  4200K   5000K  6000K
50,000
HOURSDIMMABLE
COLOR TEMP COOL
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
42K - 4200K
50K - 5000K
60K - 6000K